

(((H22000183428 3)))



H220081834283ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : REGISTERED AGENTS INC.

Account Number : I20090000081 Phone : (307)200-2803 Fax Number : (855)330-1010

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email	Address:	

## FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

## **Smart Sewer Services LLC**

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Smart Sewer Service	es LLC		
(Must con	ntain the words "Limited L	iability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
TCLE II - Address:			
nailing address and street	address of the principal of	fice of the Limited	Liability Company is:
<u>Princi</u>	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
237 Fennel st		237 (	Fennel st
TOTAL CHIECK OF			
Pensacola FL 32509  FICLE III - Registered Age Limited Liability Compar	gent, Registered Office, &	Pens.  Registered Agent. N	acola FL 32505 it's Signature: 'Ou must designate an individua
Pensacola FL 32505  FICLE III - Registered Age Limited Liability Comparate business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, & y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration t address of the registered	Registered Agent. \( \) agent are:	it's Signature:
Pensacola FL 32509  TICLE III - Registered A	gent, Registered Office, & y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration	Registered Agent. \( \) agent are:	it's Signature:
Pensacola FL 32509  TICLE III - Registered Age Limited Liability Comparther business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, & by cannot serve as its own in active Florida registration thaddress of the registered Registered Agents Inc	Registered Agent. Mame	it's Signature:
Pensacola FL 32509  TICLE III - Registered Age Limited Liability Comparther business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, & y cannot serve as its own active Florida registration t address of the registered	Registered Agent. \\ n.) agent are: Name	t's Signature: 'ou must designate an individua
Pensacola FL 32509  TICLE III - Registered Age Limited Liability Comparther business entity with an	gent, Registered Office, & sy cannot serve as its own is active Florida registration taddress of the registered Registered Agents Inc.  7901 4th St N STE 30	Registered Agent. \\ n.) agent are: Name	it's Signature: l'ou must designate an individua

he  $further\ agree\ to\ comply\ with\ the\ provisions\ of\ all\ statutes\ relating\ to\ the\ proper\ and\ complete\ performance\ of\ my\ duties,\ and\ location of\ location of\$ am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
AMBR	Cody Williams 7901 4th St N STE 300 St. Petersburg, FL 33702
AMBR	Taylor Deese 7901 4th St N STE 300 St. Petersburg, FL 33702
AMBR	Paula Deese 7901 4th St N STE 300 St. Petersburg, FL 33702
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be the date of filing.)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does to the document's effective date on the Department.	date of filing:
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	R: Luy Park
This document is ex I am aware that any	a member or an authorized representative of a member. eccuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. false information submitted in a document to the Department of State egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Riley Park

TILED

202 HAY 24 PH 4: 48

CABLE AND/UR VIGEO
FRANCHISING
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS